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Corporate and commercial
Commercial contracts	 Louis Henchie	 louis.henchie@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May 
Corporate tax 
	 Available from 21st May	 Edgar Tate	 edgar.tate@legal500.com
Customs and excise 
	 Available from 1st May	 Emilia Valente	 emilia.valente@legal500.com
Equity capital markets 
- mid-large cap 
	 Available from 1st May                      Harry Vercoe	 harry.vercoe@legal500.com
Equity capital markets - 		
small-mid cap			   Iman Tribak	                iman.tribak@legal500.com
EU and competition		  Ethan Wond	                ethan.wond@legal500.com
EU and competition: trade, 
WTO anti-dumping and customs	 Ethan Wond	                 ethan.wond@legal500.com
Financial services: contentious	 Lucy Shaw	                lucy.shaw@legal500.com
Financial services: 
non-contentious/regulatory	 Lucy Shaw	                lucy.shaw@legal500.com
International 
business reorganisations		  Emilia Valente	                emilia.valente@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
M&A: lower mid-market deals, 	 Emilia Valente	                emilia.valente@legal500.com
	 £100m-£750m
	 Available from 6th May
M&A: smaller deals, £10m-£100m	 Emilia Valente	                emilia.valente@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
M&A: upper mid-market and	
	  premium deals, £750m+	 Iman Tribak	                  iman.tribak@legal500.com
Partnership			   Emilia Valente	                    emilia.valente@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Private equity: transactions - 
	 high-value deals (£500m+)	 Alex Marsland		  alex.marsland@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Private equity: transactions - 
	 mid-market deals (up to £500m)	 Alex Marsland		  alex.marsland@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
VAT and indirect tax		  Leia Braunton		  leia.braunton@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Venture capital			   Alex Marsland		  alex.marsland@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May

Crime, fraud and licensing
Crime: general			   Euan Clague	                 euan.clague@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Fraud: civil                                                      Ed Gutteridge 	 edward.gutteridge@legal500.com
Fraud: white-collar crime
	  (advice to individuals)                      Sasha Hunter	   Sasha.Hunter@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Gaming and betting		  Patricia Dubin	                 patricia.dubin@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Licensing			   Claudia Loy	                 claudia.loy@legal500.com
Private prosecutions		  Claudia Loy	                 claudia.loy@legal500.com

Dispute resolution
Banking litigation: 
investment and retail		  Beth Burns	                 Beth.burns@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May	



	 legal500.com	 •  22026

London
Researchers

Commercial litigation: 
	 mid-market			   Gareth Ball		  gareth.ball@legal500.com
Commercial litigation: 
	 premium			   Beth Burns		  beth.burns@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May	
Commodities disputes		  Jim Banks		  jim.banks@legal500.com
Competition litigation		  Ethan Wond		  ethan.wond@legal500.com	
Costs lawyers		   	 Sasha Hunter		  Sasha.Hunter@legal500.com
Debt recovery			   Claudia Loy		  claudia.loy@legal500.com
Group litigation: claimant		  Beth Burns		  Beth.burns@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May	
International arbitration		  Julian Matteucci		  julian.matteucci@legal500.com
Mediators			   Julian Matteucci		  julian.matteucci@legal500.com
Professional discipline		  Gareth Ball		  gareth.ball@legal500.com
Public international law		  Marie Johansen Nordland  					  

				    marie.johansen-nordland@legal500.com
Tax litigation and investigations	 Leia Braunton		  leia.braunton@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
	
Employment
Immigration: business		  Alana Rowe		  alana.rowe@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Employee share schemes		  Marianna Jenkins		  marianna.jenkins@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Employees/unions	 Marianna Jenkins		  marianna.jenkins@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Employers	 Amy Bunker		  amy.bunker@legal500.com
Health and safety	 Alex Luxford		  alex.luxford@legal500.com
Immigration: human rights, 	 Alana Rowe		  alana.rowe@legal500.com
	 appeals and overstay
Available from 6th May
Immigration: Personal		  Alana Rowe		  alana.rowe@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Pensions (non-contentious)	 Joaquin Steffers		  joaquin.steffers@legal500.com
Pensions: dispute resolution	 Joaquin Steffers		  joaquin.steffers@legal500.com
Senior executives			  Amy Bunker		  amy.bunker@legal500.com

Finance
Acquisition finance		  Ewan Parker		  ewan.parker@legal500.com
Asset based lending		  Halima Khatun		  halima.khatun@legal500.com
Bank lending: investment 
grade debt and syndicated loans	 Ewan Parker		  ewan.parker@legal500.com
Corporate restructuring 
	 and insolvency		  Ewan Parker		  ewan.parker@legal500.com
Debt capital markets		  Aneta Bartova		  aneta.bartova@legal500.com
Derivatives and structured 
	 products			   Jim Banks		  jim.banks@legal500.com
High yield			   Ali Mana			  ali.mana@legal500.com
Islamic finance			   Halima Khatun		  halima.khatun@legal500.com
Securitisation			   Jim Banks		  jim.banks@legal500.com
Trade finance			   Jim Banks		  jim.banks@legal500.com
Transport finance 
	 and leasing			   Isabel Gibbens		  isabel.gibbens@legal500.com

Industry Focus
TMT				    Ali Mana			  ali.mana@legal500.com
Emerging markets		  Halima Khatun		  halima.khatun@legal500.com
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Hospitality and leisure		  Charlotte Rumley		 charlotte.rumley@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May	
Life sciences and 
	 healthcare		  Veronica Machado Fajardo	 veronica.fajardo@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Retail and consumer		  Joaquin Steffers		  joaquin.steffers@legal500.com
		
Insurance
Professional negligence	 Alex Luxford		  alex.luxford@legal500.com
Clinical negligence: 
	 claimant	 Sharmin Islam		  sharmin.islam@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
Clinical negligence: defendant	 Sharmin Islam		  sharmin.islam@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
Insurance and reinsurance 
	 litigation			   Leia Braunton		  leia.braunton@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
Insurance litigation: for 
	 policyholders			   TBC				    TBC
Insurance: corporate and
	  regulatory			   TBC				    TBC
Personal injury:
 claimant
Available from 6th May		  Sharmin Islam		  sharmin.islam@legal500.com
Personal injury: 
	 defendant
Available from 6th May		  Sharmin Islam		  sharmin.islam@legal500.com
Product liability: claimant		  Claudia Loy		  claudia.loy@legal500.com
Product liability: defendant	 Claudia Loy		  claudia.loy@legal500.com

Investment fund formation and management
Fund finance			   Halima Khatun		  halima.khatun@legal500.com
Hedge funds			   Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira	                                                                                                              	

				    Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Listed funds			   Amy Reid		  amy.reid@legal500.com
Private funds			   Halima Khatun		  halima.khatun@legal500.com
Real estate  funds							    
Available from 12th May		  Veronica  Fajardo 		  veronica.fajardo@legal500.com
Retail funds			   Emilia Valente		  emilia.valente@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May

Offshore firms
Irish firms in London		  Alex Marsland		  alex.marsland@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Offshore firms in London		  Alex Marsland		  alex.marsland@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May

Private client
Art and cultural property	 Charlotte Rumley		  charlotte.rumley@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Agriculture and estates	 Ireja Edwards		  ireja.edwards@legal500.com
Charities and 
	 not-for-profit                                           Mary-Carmel Barbour                                                                        	

	 mary-carmel.barbour@legal500.com
Contentious trusts
	  and probate                                               Mary-Carmel Barbour                                                                     	
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                                                                 mary-carmel.barbour@legal500.com
Court of Protection                             Mary-Carmel Barbour                                                                                                    	

                                                                 mary-carmel.barbour@legal500.com

Family: Children	 Georgia Weeks 		  georgia.weeks@legal500.com	
Available from 12th May

Family: Matrimonial	 Georgia Weeks 		  georgia.weeks@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Family: mediation	 TBC		  TBC
	 Available from 6th May
Personal tax, 
	 trusts and probate                      	  Mary-Carmel Barbour          mary-carmel.barbour@legal500.

com
	
Projects, energy and natural resources
Oil and gas                            	   Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira    
		    Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Infrastructure: M&A	 Harry Vercoe	 harry.vercoe@legal500.com
	 Available from 1st May
Infrastructure: project finance	 Harry Vercoe	 harry.vercoe@legal500.com
	 Available from 1st May
Mining and minerals	 Joaquin Steffers	 joaquin.steffers@legal500.com
Power (including electricity,
	  nuclear and renewables)                   Veronica Machado Fajardo                                                                 	

	 veronica.fajardo@legal500.com
Available from 12th May
Renewables	 Harry Hyde		  harry.hyde@legal500.com
Water	 Leia Braunton		  leia.braunton@legal500.com

Public sector
Civil liberties and human rights	 Aneta Bartova	 aneta.bartova@legal500.com
Administrative and public law	 Sasha Hunter	 Sasha.Hunter@legal500.com
Education: individuals	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Education: institutions	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Education: schools	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Electoral                                                           Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira                                                           	

	 Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Healthcare                                                         Veronica Machado Fajardo                                                                 	

	   veronica.fajardo@legal500.com	
	 Available from 12th May
Infrastructure 
   (parliamentary)                                              Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira                                                  		

	     Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Local government                                           Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira                                                          	

	     Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
Available from 12th May
	
Real estate
Commercial property: 
	 corporate occupiers	    Ireja Edwards	 ireja.edwards@legal500.com
Commercial property: 
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	 development	 Tony Voyatzis	 tony.voyatziz@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
Commercial property: 	
	 investment	 Tony Voyatzis	 tony.voyatzis@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
Construction: contentious	 Matthias Bergg	 matthias.bergg@legal500.com
Construction: 
	 non-contentious 	 Matthias Bergg	 matthias.bergg@legal500.com
Environment                                                   Daniela Rodrigues Ferreira                                                              	

	 Daniela.Rodrigues-Ferreira@legal500.com
	 Available from 12th May
Planning	 Ali Mana	 ali.mana@legal500.com
Property finance                   	  Pedro Silva                   pedro.pittan-doring@legal500 com	
	 Available from 19th May
Property litigation	 Ireja Edwards	 ireja.edwards@legal500.com
Residential property	 Pedro Silva                           pedro.pittan-doring@legal500.com
	 Available from 19th May
Social housing: finance	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Social housing: local authorities 
	 and registered providers	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Social housing: tenant	 Anjani Meghani	 anjani.meghani@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Risk advisory
Corporate governance	 Leia Braunton	 leia.braunton@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Data protection, privacy and 
	 cybersecurity	 Euan Clague	 euan.clague@legal500.com
Available from 6th May
ESG	 Harry Hyde	 harry.hyde@legal500.com
Regulatory investigations and 
corporate crime (advice to corporates)  Yman Abrate	 yman.abrate@legal500.com

TMT (technology, media and telecoms)
Artificial intelligence		  Ethan Wond		  ethan.wond@legal500.com
Fintech: Corporate and 
	 Commercial			   Robert Ford		  robert.ford@legal500.com
Fintech: Regulatory		  Robert Ford		  robert.ford@legal500.com
Franchising			   Lucy Shaw		  lucy.shaw@legal500.com
Intellectual property: trade marks, 
	 copyright and design		  Amy Reid		  amy.reid@legal500.com
IP: patents (contentious and
	  non-contentious)		  Amy Reid		  amy.reid@legal500.com
IT and telecoms			   TBC			   TBC
Media: Advertising & marketing	 Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Media: Digital content & social	 Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Media: Film & TV			   Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Media: Media finance		  Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Media: Music			   Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Media: Theatre, publishing 
	 and other media		  Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
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Available from 6th May
Media: Video games		  Charlotte Fincham	 charlotte.fincham@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
PATMA: Patent attorneys	                    Charlotte Rumley	                     charlotte.rumley@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
PATMA: Trade mark attorneys	 Charlotte Rumley	                    charlotte.rumley@legal500.com	

Available from 6th May
Reputation management		  Marianna Jenkins		  marianna.jenkins@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Sport				    Louis Henchie	                      louis.henchie@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May

Transport
Aviation	 Isabel Gibbens	     	isabel.gibbens@legal500.com
Rail	 Louis Henchie	      louis.henchie@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Shipping	 Patricia Dubin	       patricia.dubin@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Travel: personal injury	 Patricia Dubin	        patricia.dubin@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May
Travel: regulatory and commercial	 Patricia Dubin	          patricia.dubin@legal500.com
	 Available from 6th May


